®  MI-LINT-PL Lil Max® - 7 to 50 GPM
Lint Interceptors
Specification: MIFAB® Series MI-LINT-PL ____ HDPE injection molded lint interceptor with flow rating of ____ (indicate) and
liquid holding capacity of ____ (indicate). Unit shall include: two internal straining baffles with 3/8” diameter holes spaced 1/2”
apart, internal deep seal trap, and HDPE injection molded, non skid, rectangular gasketed lid with securing latches.
Function: Used in maintenance facilities to receive waste water that contains lint. Typically installed either on or recessed in the
floor. Regular maintenance is required to keep the interceptor functioning. The lint interceptor will filter out lint and sediment from
the fixture waste line before entering the pipe system to reduce clogging. Interceptor is cleaned by removing the top gasketed

C
(IN)
D
(IN)
E
(IN)
F
(IN)
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
(in box)
Box Dimensions
(L x W x H)
  MI-LINT-7-PL 7 7.14 19.5 15.5 3.5 9 12.5 2 21 22" x 16" x 13"
  MI-LINT-10-PL 10 10.99 23 17.5 3.5 9.75 13.25 2 30 25" x 18" x 14"
  MI-LINT-15-PL 15 19.77 23 17.5 3.5 13.25 16.75 2 33 25" x 18" x 17.5"
  MI-LINT-20-PL 20 18.57 29.5 20.5 3.5 10.75 14.25 3 41 32" x 21" x 15"
  MI-LINT-25-PL 25 26.60 29.5 20.5 3.5 14.75 18.25 3 44 32" x 21" x 19"
  MI-LINT-35-PL 35 44.56 33 25.5 5.5 16.75 22.25 3 57 35" x 26" x 23"
  MI-LINT-50-PL 50 50.41 33 25.5 5.5 18.75 24.25 3 71 35" x 26" x 25"
C
A
F
D